ICELANDAIR

GROUP

Shareholder

%

islandsbanki hf

Langflug ehf
Sparisjédabanki islands hf
Alnus ehf

Icelandair Group hf

Glitnir banki hf

Sigla ehf

Saga Capital Fjarfestingarb anki hf
Arkur ehf

N1 hf

Stafir lifeyrissjédur

Almenni lifeyrissjodurinn
Kaupfélag Sudurnesja
Landsbanki Luxembourg S.A.
DnB NOR Bank ASA

46,93
23,84
9,36
3,3
2,55
2,09
2,0
1,97
1,75
1,28
0,93
0,66
0,34
0,29
0,2



